
Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Date site bills 

Register 
Site: 

SL No. site bills 

otlo22 register 
Company Name: MAMLP 

oab 
G-Lds Dooy raf ina 

Name of ContractorT

| Nature of work 

Work done From Date LO6 no21, To Date o6)l22 

Contractors
bill no 

SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Units Rate Amount 
No. 

2s0 
2. 

3. 9ol, 2203 
2ol, 20, 26, 20 1 5. 

G-Ruch) 6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

12 2so 
GST bill required OYES ONO. 

11. Total 
Bill required OYES NO. 

Enclosed DRequired 
ONot required 

Measurement & Measurcment & 
estimate sheet: estimate sheet: 

PO/WO date: 
ONot enclosed 

PO/WO no. 
Remarks: Al uesks tlok 

Approved by Project Managq Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 
Date L Date: Date: 
Sign: Sign: Sign: nis advce jist be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 

for hirc charges, carth work, turnkcy civil contractors. 3. Whcrever not applicablc fill NA. 4. Estimate and mcasurcnent shccts 
are not required for urnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project 
Work Description: 

Contractor Name: 
Prepared By 
Date: 

MRMallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency Approved by: 

Sign: 
Ramprasad

Door frames fixing work done at G-Block for 2nd floor . 

Ram Babu 
GRajesh 
07.01.2022 

A B D E- AxBxCxD F G-Sum ofE S No. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units Item Head Total Door frames fixing work done at G-Block for 2nd floor. 
Flat no 201,202,203,204,205,206 &207. 

Main Door 
Bed room Door 

Utility room door 
Toilet room door 

Frame size - 3'6" x 7' 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 7.00 No's 
Frame size - 3' x 7' 

Frame size - 2'6" x 7' 

Frame size - 2'6" x 7 

2 1.00 1.00 1.00 21.00 21.00 No's 
3 00 1.00 1.00 7.00 7.00 No's 

1.00 1.00 1.00 14.00 14.00 No's 

49.00 



ESTIMATE SHEET 

Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description:
Contractor Name: 

Prepared By 
Date: 

MRMallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency
WPC Door frames fixing at G-block 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Ramprasad

Ram Babu 
G Rajesh 

07.01.2022 

S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Item Head Total 

Door frames fixing work done at G-Block for 2nd floor. 

WPC Door frames fixing of 49.00 No's 250.00 12,250 
all doors for 7 flats at G-block 

Total Amount 12,250 

Amount in Words:Twelve Thousand Two Hundred And Fifty Rupees Only. 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Ram Babu, 

Mallapur, 
Hyderabad 

Date: 07.01.2022 

MR Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Door frames fixing work done at G-block. 

Allowance for Equipment 

In favor of: 
Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 

Towards: 

S S No. Description Amount 

Brief description of work done: Towards WPC Main 

door, Bed room door, Utility room door, Toilet door 
frames fixing work done at G-Block for flat no -

201,202,203,204,205,206&207. 
Total Amount = 12,250/- 

Work done from date 06.12.2021 To 06.01.2022. 

1. 

Rs.4,900/ 

Amount in words: Four Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees Only. 

Sign: 
.Rambbu 



Allowance for Consumables 

Ram Babu, 

Mallapur, 
Hyderabad 

Date: 07.01.2022 

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Door frames fixing work done at G-block. 
Allowance for Consumables. 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards WPC Main 

door, Bed room door, Utility room door, Toilet door 
frames fixing work done at C-Block for flat no0 

201,202,203,204,205,206&207. 
Rs.2,450/ 

Total Amount =12,250/ 
Work done from 06.12.2021 To 06.01.2022. 

Amount in words: Two Thousand Four Hundred And Fifty Rupees Only. 

Sign: am babu 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 
Ram Babu, 

Mallapur, 
Hyderabad 

Date: 07.01.2022 

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Door frames fixing work done at G-block. 
Allowance for Equipment 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done Towards WPC Main 
door, Bed room door, Utility room door, Toilet door 
frames fixing work done at G-Block for flat no -

201,202,203,204,205,206&207. 
Total Amount =12,250/-

Work done from date 06.12.2021 To 06.01.2022. 

1. 

Rs.4,900/- 

Amount in words: Four Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees Only. 

obabu 
Sign: 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

